Grand Prix de Belgigue 15 septembre 2013 au Club de  Beauvechain
Juges : Mme Margaret McKenna et M. Valeer Linclau
H.A.: Karim Houssein et Jimmy Foster
Echelon 3 Conducteurs
1 Ekim BBMM  Schaak Claudine
2 Gmax du Pays Dogon BBMM  Clercq Joél
3 Gringoo BBMM Debal Kaatje
4  Hellgirl de Sol Casa BBMF  van den Abeele Philip
5 Goby du Djan Djan BBMM  Glinne Michael
6 Eros van Duvetorre BBMM  Seynhaeve Freddy
7 Gipsy du Mont Libre BBMF  Gillent Josiane
8  Goofy van Joefarm BBMM  Willems Marc
9  Elvis v.d. Haantjeshoek BBMM  Misselyn Mario
10 Drakar du Clos d'Ypsi BBTM  Coupé Jeannine
11 Hary BBMM  Curcuracci Giuseppe
12 Fadavan't Ravenland BBMM  Pirson Maryvonne
13 Didi van Rostenfoksen BBMF  van Assche Emmanuel

Coupes de Belgigue 14 septembre 2013 au Club de Bea

uvechain

Juges : Mme Margaret McKenna et M. Valeer Linclau
H.A.: Daniel Goffin et Paolo Pecora
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Jerry de la Cité des Bourdon
Idole du Mont Libre

Kees

Figo de Marcolina

Jibi de la Plate Fosse

Helze van Joefarm

Gary

Hessen Herder's Antrax

Echelon 1
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Famas du Dom. De Ravigny
Jorak v. Rostenfoksen

Jeff van het Retro Hof
Ibanez v.h. Berkenmeer
Heraut de la Maison Echaruq
Harley du Djan Djan

Ina du Mont Libre

Ickx

Irane de Blofagnu

Kokotte du Mont Libre
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Pecora Carmelo
D'Hoir Gisele
Lobbinger Jean
Wilems Patricia
den Haerynch
Johnson Mieke
Leroy Christian
Lobbinger Jean

Vervecken Patrick
Duynslaeger Andy
Helsen Jos

de Bruyne Patrick

van Audenhove Kris
Okulewicz Janick

van Assche Emmanuel
Zigrand Raymond
Meyssen Nora

d'Hoir Giséle

Club
Moinetlinois
Hermalles
Menen
Wetteren
Le Chéateau
Menen
Neufchateau
Wetteren
Heule
Sprimont
Le Chéateau
Sint Jozef
de Haan

Namur
Neufchateau
Bree
Wevelgem
Haute Lesse
Westerlo
Rochefort
Bree

Bree
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de Haan
Sint Jozef
des Marais
Neufchateau

329.5
326
322.5
318
297
294.5
293.5
292
288.5
270
259
220.5
205

271.5
245
219
213
205
204
204
163

1955
193
191

187.5
185

182.5
173

167.5
125






